

Major Motion Logistics in El Paso, Texas, Announces New Services

Company adding new features to long list of options for dirt and debris removal

EL PASO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, November 23, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Major Motion Logistics has long been known as a leader in the El Paso hauling industry, taking care of dirt and debris removal from customers' sites in a timely manner with a fully TCEQ approved dump site.

However, the company is planning to expand its services to serve the area even better. While moving to a bigger yard in El Paso, Major Motion Logistics also has plans to build a shop and a truck wash, offering truck maintenance/washing for independent drivers.

These additions are on top of sending the right vehicle for the job from its fleet of 10-wheel dump trucks, belly dumps, pneumatic trailers, flatbeds and more. Existing trucking services include dry bulk hauling, landscape material removal, excavations of gravel pits, as well as supplying water trucks.

Major Motion Logistics can handle a wide range of materials, from sand/gravel, fill dirt and all types of rubble, as well as limestone, asphalt, dust materials, and more.

The company's owners are confident these service additions will add to the convenience and efficiency for its customers.

For more information, call 915-478-0811 or visit: majormotionlogistics.com.

About Major Motion Logistics

Located at 10288 Dyer Street in El Paso, Texas, Major Motion Logistics, founded by Cesar Lopez Sr., Cesar Lopez Jr., and Angel Lopez in 2018, is built on three generations of expertise. The company is a branch of A.L Trucking, founded by Mr. and Mrs. Arturo Lopez in 1965, bringing more than 50 years of experience to all of its projects. Major Motion Logistics boasts a wide variety of hauling equipment to benefit its customers, with a TCEQ approved dumpsite. The company also specializes in Mexico border crossings.

Cesar Lopez
Major Motion Logistics

+1 915-478-0811 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/531321207

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.